
Day Date Start Time Type Group Name

Wednesday 4/7/2021 10:00 AM Shotgun Red River Valley Senior Tour

Wednesday 4/14/2021 11:00 AM Shotgun DGF

Monday 4/26/2021 10:00 AM Shotgun Red River Valley Senior Tour

Tuesday 5/4/2021 9:00 AM Shotgun Moorhead Senior High

Monday 5/17/2021 9:00 AM Shotgun Red River Valley Senior Tour

Sunday 5/23/2021 8:30 AM Shotgun Meadows Two Person Scramble

Thursday 5/27/2021 1:00 PM Shotgun Moorhead Business Association

Wednesday 6/9/2021 1:00 AM Shotgun Transportation Club of FM

Monday 6/21/2021 10:00 AM Shotgun FMAAR (Realtors)

Wednesday 6/23/2021 8:00 AM Shotgun PGA Junior

Friday 6/25/2021 10:00 AM Shotgun Schwetty

Saturday 6/26/2021 8:00 AM Shotgun Meadows Four Person Scramble

Monday 7/12/2021 11:30 AM Shotgun Ronald McDonald House Charities

Wednesday 7/14/2021 9:00 AM TBD M3

Thursday 7/15/2021 TBD Shotgun RRV Sugar Growers

Tuesday 7/20/2021 2:30 PM Tee Times BCBS

Wednesday 7/21/2021 12:00 PM Shotgun MHS Wrestling

Thursday 7/22/2021 12:00 PM Shotgun MYHA

Saturday 7/24/2021 2:00 PM Shotgun Sigma Chi

Sunday 7/25/2021 8:00 AM Shotgun Meadows Two Person Best Ball

Monday 7/26/2021 1:00 PM Shotgun Austads Invitational

Wednesday 7/28/2021 9:00 AM Shotgun Red River Valley Senior Tour

Thursday 7/29/2021 4:00 AM Tee Times Laneys

Friday 7/30/2021 12:30 PM Shotgun Spinal Cord

Sunday 8/1/2021 AM Shotgun* The Meadows Club Championship

Monday 8/2/2021 11:00 PM Shotgun RDO

Thursday 8/5/2021 10:00 AM Shotgun Salvation Army

Thursday 8/12/2021 12:00 PM Shotgun Red Hen

Friday 8/13/2021 10:00 AM Shotgun Precision Plumbing

Monday 8/16/2021 5:00 PM Shotgun Bell Bank

Saturday 8/21/2021 12:00 PM Shotgun NDSU Wrestling

Saturday 8/28/2021 12:00 PM Shotgun General Equipment

Monday 8/30/2021 9:00 AM Shotgun Red River Valley Senior Tour

Wednesday 9/15/2021 1:00 PM Shotgun Moore Engineering

Friday 9/17/2021 9:00 AM Shotgun Magnum

Sunday 9/19/2021 AM Shotgun Meadows Alt/Best/Scramble

*Subject to change. Call the golf shop or visit moorheadgolf.com to book your tee time.
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